Ingredients and Allergens

Little Luxuries
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HARRODS HARRODS HARRODS HARRODS
Rioja Crianza 2020 (75cl) 8-Piece Caramel Rose and Lemon Turkish Heritage Choc Chip
Assortment (56g e) Delight (200g) Shortbread (200g)
?F ENGLIE.I-ITEBREAKFAST
HARRODS HARRODS
Nol14 English Breakfast Wicker Basket
(60 Tea Bags) (12bg e) (42cm x 26cm x 16cm)

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

WINE & SPIRITS (1)

Rioja Crianza 2020 (75cl)

Contains: sulphites.

ABV:135%

The UK Chief Medical Officer recommend adults do not regularly drink more than 14 units per week.

Drink responsibly.

Made in Spain.

CONFECTIONARY (2)

8-Piece Caramel Assortment (56g e) Fy s 2z
Energy (Kcal):  474Kcal

Milk chocolate (27%) [sugar, cocoa butter, whole-milk powder, Eat: 203g

cocoa mass*, emulsifier: soya lecithin; vanilla extract], sugar, of which saturates: 165g

white chocolate (14%) [sugar, cocoa butter*, whole-milk Carbohydrates: 518

powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin; vanilla extract], dark Ofwhich sugars:  488g

chocolate (14%) [cocoa mass*, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: Protein: 49¢

soya lecithin; vanilla extract], cream (milk), pecan paste (3%), Salt: 050g

glucose syrup, maple syrup, butterfat (milk), cocoa mass?*,

skimmed milk, butter (milk), natural flavourings, salt, glazing

agent: shellac; coconut oll, colour: titanium dioxide, iron oxide.

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.

May contain traces of other nuts and gluten.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet.

Alcohol free.

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 35% minimum and milk solids 19% minimum.

Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 72% minimum.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Chocolate from Belgium. Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Rose And Lemon Turkish Delight (200g) Energy (KJ): 1567KJ
Energy (Kcal):  375Kcal

Sugar, water, corn starch, lemon (2%), natural flavourings: Fat: 09g

lemon, rose; rose petals (2%), acidity regulator: potassium of which saturates: <Olg

tartrates; colour: paprika extract. Carbohydrates:  887g
Of which sugars: 764g
Protein: 1.0g

May contain traces of nuts. Salt: <001g

Suitable for vegans and those on a halal diet.

Alcohol free.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Produced in Turkey for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

PANTRY (1)

Heritage Chocolate Chip Shortbread (200g) FEE)3 e
Energy (Kcal):  542Kcal

Wheat flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted butter Fat: 302¢

(30%) (milk), sugar, dark chocolate (8%) [sugar, cocoa mass, of which saturates: 208g

cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla Carbohydrates:  614g

flavouring], rice flour. Ofwhiohsugars:  28.0g
Protein: 54g
Salt: 0556g

May contain nuts and eggs.
Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 40% minimum.

Suitable for vegetarians.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container and

consume within 7 days.

Produced in Scotland for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

TEA & COFFEE (1)

No.14 English Breakfast (50 Tea Bags) (125g e)
Black tea 100%.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Produce of India, Sri Lanka and Kenya. Packed in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London

SWIX7XL

Harnods



